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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

Celkové
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 19 Rothe Matěj UNLIMITED  KM TRADING CZ 1999 10:30,57
2. 13 Šelmeci Vojtěch Herbyservis 2007 10:46,31
3. 32 Pavlík Petr UNLIMITED  KM TRADING CZ 1991 11:17,73
4. 40 Nosek Daniel MK CYKLO DĚČÍN 1978 12:02,95
5. 41 Mosig Uwe Bohemian Coffee House 1968 12:18,69
6. 17 Lebduška Jan ALISY HRÁDEK 1975 12:21,92
7. 7 Vohanka Aleš CC Varnsdorf 1979 12:27,38
8. 15 Křivohlavý Jan 2000 12:42,41
9. 43 Loubková Ivana Cyklorenova Cvikov 1980 13:07,14

10. 36 Dubovecký Martin Dumstav 1971 13:10,32
11. 39 Conk Jakub Cyklorenova Cvikov 1983 13:17,63
12. 38 Dragoun Petr 1979 13:19,14
13. 26 Gramblička Petr 1979 13:22,87
14. 28 Kirchner Zdeněk Cyklisti Plaston Šluknov 1975 13:23,58
15. 27 Krejčí Lukáš CC Varnsdorf 1985 13:32,49
16. 8 Hurt Tomáš 1980 13:33,46
17. 34 Vilhelm František Rumburk 1983 13:33,83
18. 5 Kaštánek Petr Herbyservis 2000 13:39,77
19. 4 Kaštánek Miroslav Herbyservis 1964 13:41,10
20. 24 Loos Josef 1980 13:41,17
21. 21 Šmidílek Tomáš Všecek Písek 1987 13:47,85
22. 12 Dulanský Filip Herbyservis 2013 13:53,89
23. 2 Kohout Zdeněk GALLI  DISTILLERY 1976 13:57,64
24. 42 Haum Stefen Sebnitzer RV 1980 14:08,05
25. 25 Vohnout Miroslav CC Varnsdorf 1964 14:24,46
26. 14 Beran Jan 1999 14:27,64
27. 30 Schwarz Herbert Herbyservis 1978 14:35,68
28. 29 Hodboď Zdeněk Cyklisti Šluknov 1973 14:56,67
29. 33 Kamenický Radko Herbyservis 1963 15:03,31
30. 10 Pelikán Petr GALLI  DISTILLERY 1971 15:04,42
31. 20 Bakus Luboš CC Varnsdorf 1962 15:05,65
32. 44 Král Miloslav CC Varnsdorf 1965 15:09,22
33. 11 Kurandová Helena Herbyservis 1978 15:18,69
34. 35 Zábranský Ondra CC Varnsdorf 1975 15:42,33
35. 6 Heinze Ralf WALTERSDORF 1964 15:54,77
36. 16 Javůrek Miloš CC Varnsdorf 1956 16:26,51
37. 9 Pelikán David GALLI  DISTILLERY 2009 16:33,19
38. 3 Pospíchal Jan CC Varnsdorf 1957 16:42,39
39. 1 Procházka Miloš CC Varnsdorf 1969 16:59,12
40. 23 Pifková Radka GALLI  DISTILLERY 1979 18:14,72
41. 31 Ceplecha Michal Herbyservis 1987 19:00,16
42. 22 Šmidílková Markéta Všecek Písek 1979 19:12,45
43. 18 Juda Jaroslav CC Varnsdorf 1958 19:45,28
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

Ženy1
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

Ženy2
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 43 Loubková Ivana Cyklorenova Cvikov 1980 13:07,14
2. 11 Kurandová Helena Herbyservis 1978 15:18,69
3. 23 Pifková Radka GALLI  DISTILLERY 1979 18:14,72
4. 22 Šmidílková Markéta Všecek Písek 1979 19:12,45
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

Děti
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 12 Dulanský Filip Herbyservis 2013 13:53,89
2. 9 Pelikán David GALLI  DISTILLERY 2009 16:33,19
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

mužiELITE(15-29)
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 19 Rothe Matěj UNLIMITED  KM TRADING CZ 1999 10:30,57
2. 13 Šelmeci Vojtěch Herbyservis 2007 10:46,31
3. 15 Křivohlavý Jan 2000 12:42,41
4. 5 Kaštánek Petr Herbyservis 2000 13:39,77
5. 14 Beran Jan 1999 14:27,64
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.



muži(30-39)

Stránka 6

CycloClub Varnsdorf

12.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

muži(30-39)
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 32 Pavlík Petr UNLIMITED  KM TRADING CZ 1991 11:17,73
2. 27 Krejčí Lukáš CC Varnsdorf 1985 13:32,49
3. 21 Šmidílek Tomáš Všecek Písek 1987 13:47,85
4. 31 Ceplecha Michal Herbyservis 1987 19:00,16
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

mužiVET1(40-49)
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 40 Nosek Daniel MK CYKLO DĚČÍN 1978 12:02,95
2. 17 Lebduška Jan ALISY HRÁDEK 1975 12:21,92
3. 7 Vohanka Aleš CC Varnsdorf 1979 12:27,38
4. 39 Conk Jakub Cyklorenova Cvikov 1983 13:17,63
5. 38 Dragoun Petr 1979 13:19,14
6. 26 Gramblička Petr 1979 13:22,87
7. 28 Kirchner Zdeněk Cyklisti Plaston Šluknov 1975 13:23,58
8. 8 Hurt Tomáš 1980 13:33,46
9. 34 Vilhelm František Rumburk 1983 13:33,83

10. 24 Loos Josef 1980 13:41,17
11. 2 Kohout Zdeněk GALLI  DISTILLERY 1976 13:57,64
12. 42 Haum Stefen Sebnitzer RV 1980 14:08,05
13. 30 Schwarz Herbert Herbyservis 1978 14:35,68
14. 35 Zábranský Ondra CC Varnsdorf 1975 15:42,33
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

mužiVET2(50-59)
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 41 Mosig Uwe Bohemian Coffee House 1968 12:18,69
2. 36 Dubovecký Martin Dumstav 1971 13:10,32
3. 29 Hodboď Zdeněk Cyklisti Šluknov 1973 14:56,67
4. 10 Pelikán Petr GALLI  DISTILLERY 1971 15:04,42
5. 44 Král Miloslav CC Varnsdorf 1965 15:09,22
6. 1 Procházka Miloš CC Varnsdorf 1969 16:59,12
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

mužiVET3(60-69)
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
1. 4 Kaštánek Miroslav Herbyservis 1964 13:41,10
2. 25 Vohnout Miroslav CC Varnsdorf 1964 14:24,46
3. 33 Kamenický Radko Herbyservis 1963 15:03,31
4. 20 Bakus Luboš CC Varnsdorf 1962 15:05,65
5. 6 Heinze Ralf WALTERSDORF 1964 15:54,77
6. 16 Javůrek Miloš CC Varnsdorf 1956 16:26,51
7. 3 Pospíchal Jan CC Varnsdorf 1957 16:42,39
8. 18 Juda Jaroslav CC Varnsdorf 1958 19:45,28
9. 37 Müller Hubert Herbyservis 1964 21:15,67
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CycloClub Varnsdorf

13.ročník JARNÍ PROLOG

mužiVET4(nad70)
27.4.2024

pořadí start.č. jméno klub ročník čas
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